Agendaltem #___ |4

Date 5),//0 l/'él,;;l

DODGE COUNTY
BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator
Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse - 435 N. Park, Room 204
Fremont, Nebraska 68025
Phone: (402) 727-2724

August 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building
Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of July 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: §$ 2,443.73

Respecifully,

Jean Andrews - (

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure
Cc:  County Assessor
File



NAME

Hansen Homestead
Tyler Thernes

Robert Stollberg

City of North Bend
Bruce Ferguson
Gregory Ortmeier
Precision Bldg. & Remodel
Hooper Corp

Eric Vopalensky

Olson Pearson Auctions
Dan Niemeier

Total

July Report
Dodge County Building Insp

PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION

Zoning Permit 577 Machine Shed
Permit 5093 Cattie Shed
Zoning Permit 578 Horse Barn

Inspection Fees

Parmit 5094 Shop-Office

Permit 5095 Storage Shed

Permit 5096 Addition Nathan Schole
Inspection Fees

Permit 5097 raise home above flood !

Lot Split & Conditional Use Permit
Permit 5098 re-roof house

VALUE

$85,000.00
$48,300.00
$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$67,000.00

$115,000.00
$3,000 - $5,000

$19,163.00

AMOUNT

$50.00
$295,00
$50.00
$194.88
$365.00
$330.00
$400.00
$143.85
$75.00
$350.00
$190.00

2443.73



