Agenda	Item #_	140
Date	8/10	122

DODGE COUNTY BUILDING INSPECTION & ZONING DEPARTMENT

JEAN ANDREWS, Zoning Administrator Flood Plain Manager

Courthouse – 435 N. Park, Room 204 Fremont, Nebraska 68025 Phone: (402) 727-2724

August 1, 2022

HONORABLE MEMBERS OF THE DODGE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Gentlemen,

Attached please find a report of the monies collected by the Dodge County Building Inspection/Zoning Department for the month of July 2022

TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED WITH COUNTY TREASURER: \$ 2,443.73

Respectfully,

Jean Andrews

Zoning Administrator

Enclosure

Cc:

County Assessor

File

July Report Dodge County Building Insp

NAME	PERMIT NO. & DESCRIPTION	VALUE	AMOUNT
Hansen Homestead	Zoning Permit 577 Machine Shed	\$85,000.00	\$50.00
Tyler Thernes	Permit 5093 Cattle Shed	\$48,300.00	\$295.00
Robert Stollberg	Zoning Permit 578 Horse Barn	\$80,000.00	\$50.00
City of North Bend	Inspection Fees		\$194.88
Bruce Ferguson	Permit 5094 Shop-Office	\$80,000.00	\$365.00
Gregory Ortmeier	Permit 5095 Storage Shed	\$67,000.00	\$330.00
Precision Bldg. & Remodel	Permit 5096 Addition Nathan Schole	\$115,000.00	\$400.00
Hooper Corp	Inspection Fees		\$143.85
Eric Vopalensky	Permit 5097 raise home above flood	\$3,000 - \$5,000	\$75.00
Olson Pearson Auctions	Lot Split & Conditional Use Permit		\$350.00
Dan Niemeier	Permit 5098 re-roof house	\$19,163.00	\$190.00

Total 2443.73